
ADOPTED
BY THE BROOKHAVEN TOWN BOARD

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-0837
MEETING: NOVEMBER 19, 2019

ADOPTING THE TOWN BOARD 
MEETING DATES FOR 2020

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED that Brookhaven Town Board meetings that have been 

scheduled during the evening for the year 2020 will be held at 5:00 p.m., with public hearings 

commencing at 5:30 p.m., and shall take place at the Brookhaven Town Auditorium located at 

One Independence Hill, Second Floor, Farmingville, New York, 11738; and be it further

RESOLVED, that Brookhaven Town Board meetings that have been scheduled during 

the day for the year 2020 will be held at 2:00 p.m., with public hearings commencing at 2:30 

p.m., and shall take place at the Brookhaven Town Auditorium located at One Independence 

Hill, Second Floor, Farmingville, New York, 11738 as set forth below:

 WORK SESSIONS TOWN BOARD MEETINGS
Starts at 2:00 p.m. Day Meetings Start at 2:00 p.m.            

Evening Meetings Start at 5:00 PM
Monday, January 6, 2020-Organizational Thursday, January 9, 2020-Organizational

         Work Session         Meeting (Day Mtg)
Monday, January 13, 2020 Thursday, January 16, 2020
Monday, January 27, 2020 Thursday, January 30, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Monday, February 10, 2020 Thursday, February 13, 2020
Monday, February 24, 2020 Thursday, February 27, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Monday, March 9, 2020 Thursday, March 12, 2020
Monday, March 23, 2020 Thursday, March 26, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Monday, April 20, 2020 Thursday, April 23, 2020
Monday, May 11, 2020 Thursday, May 14, 2020
Monday, June 1, 2020 Thursday, June 4, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Tuesday, June 16, 2020 Thursday, June 18, 2020
Monday July 13, 2020 Thursday, July 16, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Thursday, July 30, 2020 Tuesday, August 4, 2020
Monday, August 24, 2020 Thursday, August 27, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Monday, September 14, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Monday, October 19, 2020 Thursday, October 22, 2020

Thursday, November 5, 2020
 (Budget Public Hearing)

Monday, November 16, 2020 Thursday, November 19, 2020 (Day Mtg)
Monday, November 30, 2020 Thursday, December 3, 2020
Monday, December 14, 2020   Thursday, December 17, 2020 (Day Mtg)

Day Meetings:

 Will begin at 2:00 PM
 No Change of Zone Public Hearings – only Code Amendments, Demos, Uniform Traffic 

Code, etc.




